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Last Name First Name Affiliation Email
Adams Robert ARLS, Inc. raadams59@comcast.net
Andrews Ballard Schlumberger Doll Research bandrews@slb.com
Asowata LTC Charles JPM NBC Contamination Avoidance / JRAD Inc. michael.a.weibel.ctr@mail.mil  
Bell Ryan Beaver Creek Analytical, LLC ryan.bell@bcanalytical.com
Berkout Vadym Smiths Detection vadym.berkout@smithsdetection.com
Brinckerhoff William NASA Goddard Space Flight Center william.b.brinckerhoff@nasa.gov
Captain Janine NASA Kennedy Space Center janine.e.captain@nasa.gov
Chaudhary Ashish  SRI International ashish.chaudhary@sri.com
Danell Ryan Danell Consulting, Inc. rdanell@danellconsulting.com
Darrach Murray Jet Propulsion Laboratory mdarrach@jpl.nasa.gov
De Wind Lynell HEMS Society lynell.dewind@gmail.com
Dion Michael Pacific Northwest National Laboratory michael.dion@pnnl.gov
Fox James INFICON James.Fox@inficon.com
Gardner Ben UTC Aerospace Systems gardner9999@gmail.com
Gentz Torben Alfred Wegener Institute Torben.Gent@awi.de
Getty Stephanie NASA Goddard Space Flight Center Stephanie.A.Getty@nasa.gov
Griffin Timothy  NASA Kennedy Space Center timothy.p.griffin@nasa.gov
Grusibic Andrej University of Maryland ‐ Astronomy andrej.grubisic@nasa.gov
Hager James Sciex jim.hager@sciex.com
Hampton Andrew UNC Chapel Hill handrew@ad.unc.edu
Harpold Dan NASA Goddard Space Flight Center Dan.N.Harpold@nasa.gov
Henderson Douglas Northrop Grumman douglas.henderson@ngc.com
Hoang Quang Hung Luxembourg Institute of Science and Technology tania.carniel@list.lu
Hovmand Lars Linear Labs LLC. lars.hovmand@linearlabsllc.com
Hull Sarah Detector Technology, Inc. shull@detechinc.com
Jackson  Robert Instrumental Design Physics, LLC bob.jackson@instrumentaldesignphysics.com
Keller Juergen Pfeiffer Vacuum Jgiambartolomei@pfeiffer‐vacuum.com
Kibelka Gottfried OI Analytical a Xylem brand gottfried.kibelka@xyleminc.com
Kidd Richard Jet Propulsion Laboratory Richard.D.Kidd@jpl.nasa.gov
Kline Robert Creare LLC rjk@creare.com
Krause Sven Lubrisense krause@lubrisense.com
Lammert Stephen PerkinElmer steve.lammert@perkinelmer.com
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Lauritsen Frants Dept. Physics, Chemistry and Pharmacy, University of 

Southern Denmark
frl@sdu.dk

Leech Ralph Edwards Vacuum ralph.leech@edwardsvacuum.com
Li Xiang University of Maryland, Baltimore County xiang.li@nasa.gov
Li Ailin Brigham Young University ailin.kidy@gmail.com
Lyness Eric NASA eric.i.lyness@gmail.com
Mueller Lutz‐Peter Bruker Daltonik GmbH lutz‐peter.mueller@bruker.com
Neidholdt Evan  Jet Propulsion Laboratory Evan.L.Neidholdt@jpl.nasa.gov
Oktem Berk MassTech Inc. berk@oktem.com
Oyler Ben  University of Maryland School of Pharmecy b.oyler@umaryland.edu
Parker Charles Duke University charles.parker@duke.edu
Patterson Garth Mount St. Mary's University, School of Natural Science & 

Mathematics
ausherman@msmary.edu

Pedder Randy Ardara Technologies L.P. Randy.Pedder@ArdaraTech.com
Pinnick Veronica UMBC veronica.t.pinnick@nasa.gov
Progent Frederic CEA frederic.progent@cea.fr
Rafferty David 1st Detect swooten@1stdetect.com
Ray Jay Detector Technology, Inc. jray@detechinc.com
Regel Brian  Extrel CMS monica.fleishner@extrel.com
Riedo Andreas Physics Institute, University of Bern, Switzerland andreas.riedo@space.unibe.ch
Romanov Vladimir Morpho Detection, LLC vladimir.romanov@morphodetection.com
Rutherford Daniel Edwards Vacuum Daniel.Rutherford@edwardsvacuum.com
Schmidt Charlie PerkinElmer charlie.schmidt@perkinelmer.com
Schwemler Timothy  Mount St. Mary's University, School of Natural Science & 

Mathematics
ausherman@msmary.edu

Short Tim  SRI International timothy.short@sri.com
Sides Gary  Battelle Memorial Institute sidesg@battelle.org
Southard Adrian Universities Space Research Association and NASA Goddard 

Space Flight Center
adrian.e.southard@nasa.gov

Taylor Stephen University of Liverpool ee63@liverpool.ac.uk
Toler Strawn SRI International strawn.toler@sri.com
Urabe Tatsuya RIKEN t‐urabe@riken.jp
van Amerom Friso Mini‐Mass Consulting, Inc. Famerom@gmail.com
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Verbeck Guido University of North Texas gverbeck@unt.edu
Vincett Dave Pfeiffer Vacuum Jgiambartolomei@pfeiffer‐vacuum.com
Watkinson Carl Agilent carl.watkinson@agilent.com
Weibel Michael JPM NBC Contamination Avoidance / JRAD Inc. michael.a.weibel.ctr@mail.mil  
Wells Mitch FLIR Detection, Inc. mitch.wells@flir.com
Wollnik Hermann New Mexico State University hwollnik@gmail.com
Wright Kenneth INFICON Inc. ken.wright@inficon.com
Wu Qinghao Brigham Young University wuqinghao@gmail.com
Wylde James 1st Detect swooten@1stdetect.com
Yang William BaySpec, Inc. wyang@bayspec.com
Zaknoun Hafid Canada Border Services Agency hafid.zaknoun@cbsa‐asfc.gc.ca
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